Region

Club

Season
Division
Team Name
Team Code
Team Fee
Team Contact

Players
# Name
1 Blasky, Leah
2 Hawkins, Reese
3 Lancaster, Cooper
5 Hawkins, Kyleigh
7 Mull, Emma
n Bradshaw, Kayla
13 Abernathy, Madison
15 Nellums, Miquela
21 Anthony, Jenna
Staff
Name

Hawkins, Carissa

Sloan, Todd

Printed 1/28/2026 @ 1:40pm

The person signing this form verifies that:

DOB
02/2009
12/2007
04/2010
12/2007
04/2008
05/2008
01/2008
10/2008

02/2007

Title

Head Coach

Assistant Coach

Carolina Regional Volleyball
Gaston Galaxy Volleyball Club
2025 - 2026 Volleyball Season
Girls 18's

Galaxy 18 Carissa
G18GALXY2CR

Paid

Carissa Hawkins - 7046785285

Membership #
3320051
4694315
4508001
4694311
5343359
3379020
4686256
5348107

5347575

Membership #
5337702

2886923

Eligible

12/24/25 -9/1/26
12/29/25 - 9/1/26
1/18/26 - 9/1/26
12/29/25 - 9/1/26
12/24/25 - 9/1/26
12/28/25 - 9/1/26
12/31/25 - 9/1/26
12/30/25 -9/1/26

1/1/26 - 9/1/26

Eligible
12/29/25 - 9/1/26

11/17/25 - 9/1/26

OFFICIAL ROSTER

Credentials: 1= JrR1,2 = Jr R2, L = Jr Libero Tracker, S = Jr Scorer, J = Jr Line Judge

Credentials 8,
S,1,2,J,L D ,
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D 7 n 13 15
Mull Bradshaw Abernat.. Nellums
1,2,L,8,J E]
O =
2.1,J,5,L D Anthony
Credentials

® ©

Hawkins  Sloan

00

1. The above roster information is correct and contains all players and staff who will be participating in the event. All players and staff meet requirements.

2. The team understands it is subject to any and all penalties if this roster does not match the participants attending the event, regardless of who signs this verification.

Signature

Print name

Phone Date

sportsengine



